Licensed Taxi-Cabs - from 2 November 2001 (new tariffs)

Drivers must, unless they have reasonable excuse, accept any hiring up to 12 miles (20 miles if at Heathrow Airport), or up to one hour duration, if the destination is in the Metropolitan or City police Districts. The fare for any journey in these districts is as follows:

 For any hiring during Mondays to Fridays* between 6am and 8pm: For the first 378.6m or 81.6 seconds 	minimum charge £1.40
For each additional 189.3m or 40.8 seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the	han £11.20 20 p
Thereafter for each 126.2m or 27.2 seconds (or part thereof)	20p
2. For any hiring during Saturdays and Sundays* between 6am and 8pm: For the first 302.6m or 65.2 seconds	minimum charge £1.40
For each additional 151.3m or 32.6 seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the	han £13.80 20 p
Thereafter for each 126.2m or 27.2 seconds (or part thereof)	20p
any time on public holidays including Christmas and New Year: For the first 236.6m or 51.0 seconds For each additional 118.3m or 25.5 seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the seconds (or part thereof) if the second (or part there	minimum charge £1.40 han £17.40 20 p
For the first 236.6m or 51.0 seconds	
For each additional 118.3m or 25.5 seconds (or part thereof) if the fare displayed is less the	
Thereafter for each 126.2m or 27.2 seconds (or part thereof)	20 p
*except on public holidays including Christmas and New Year Note: Where a new tariff becomes applicable during a hiring it shall be applied immediately, but only from the start of the new charging period. Extra Charges	
 Additional Passengers Each person (excluding infants in arms). 2 children under 10 count as one passenger 	40 p
2. Luggage Each item in the driver's compartment and each other item over 2 feet long	10p
3. Christmas and New Year For any hiring beginning or ending within the following periods: Between 8pm on 24 Deceand 6am on 27 December. Between 8pm on 31 December and 6am on 2 January	ember £3.00
4. Telephone Bookings For any hiring which is arranged by telephone	£1.20

Complaints about the cab or the driver should be sent immediately to the Public Carriage Office. 15 Penton St. London N1 9PU with the number of the cab or driver's badge. Complaints can also be notified by telephone to 020 7941 7800.

Lost Property should be claimed at the Lost Property Office, 200 Baker St, London NW1 5RZ. Telephone enquiries may be made on 020 7918 2000. Please allow at least 24 hours from loss before making any enquiry.

These offices are open from 9am to 4pm, Monday to Friday, excluding Public Holidays. Applicable from 2 November 2001 until further notice. By Order of Transport for London.

Document reference IFL/TF2001(3)

Faro Tablo





PUBLIC CARRIAGE OFFICE